Application:
For securing the passive leaf of a pair of doors
Standard installation requires two flushbolts, morticed
into the top and bottom of the door for added security
and to prevent the door from warping
Suitable for use on swing or sliding doors
Specification:
Sprung lever action that flicks the bolt up and down
Flush installation  discrete, clean and neat
Radiused corners for simple door preparation and
improved styling
Supplied with fixings for timber doors
Supplied with a flat locking plate
Radiused chamfered trigger for smooth edge on finger
Material: Aluminium
Width: 20.5mm
Length: 150mm, 200mm, 300mm and 450mm
Depth: 22.5mm
Bolt Projection: 15mm
Available in SS, PL, PS, PA and SA finishes
Finish:
SS  Satin Stainless Steel finish
PL  Polished Brass finish
PS  Polished Stainless Steel finish
PA  Polished Aluminium
SA  Satin Aluminium
Standards:
Durability  10,000 cycles
Corrosion  96 hours resistance
Security  100N side load
Security  1 minute resistance to side load
(4,500N)
Technical Design:
Aluminium Door Furniture Accessories
8060
Flush Bolt  150mm to 450mm
ASSA ABLOY, the global leader in door opening solutions UK-8060 v1 07/07/2011
Variants:
Code Description
J8060150SS FLUSH BOLT SATIN ST. 150MM
J8060200SA FLUSH BOLT SATIN AL. 200MM
J8060200SS FLUSH BOLT SATIN ST. 200MM
J8060300SA FLUSH BOLT SATIN AL. 300MM
J8060300SS FLUSH BOLT SATIN ST. 300MM
J8060450SA FLUSH BOLT SATIN AL. 450MM
J8060450SS FLUSH BOLT SATIN ST. 450MM
Aluminium Door Furniture Accessories
8060
Flush Bolt  150mm to 450mm
ASSA ABLOY, the global leader in door opening solutions UK-8060 v1 07/07/2011